Optoma January 2021 Pricelist
Accessories
Effective Jan 1st, 2021
IT HARDWARE
MSEPL 3760
1 of 6
Category Model # MSRP
MSEPL
ENDUSER Description
Accessories EVBMN-M110 $349 $314 HDBaseT HDMI connectivity extender  for All Optoma projectors with HDMI port
Accessories SP.71K03GC01 $69 $62 Replacement Interactive pen for W319USTiR
Accessories SP.8UP06GC01 $120 $108 Interactive pen (pack includes 2 pens) for W307USTi
Accessories SP.8ZJ02GC01 $29 $26 Replacement Interactive pen for EH320USTi/EH319USTi/W320USTi
CASE BK-4036 $111 $100 Soft Case for X318ST / W318ST
CASE BK-ML70S $74 $67 Soft Case for ML1050ST+/LV130/ML750ST
LAMP BL-FP165A $249 $224 P-VIP 165W Lamp for EX330/EW330/TX330/TW330
LAMP BL-FP180E $249 $224
P-VIP 180W Lamp for TX542/EX542/TX540/GT360/GT720/ES523ST/
EW533ST/GT700/PRO450W/PRO180ST/TX542-3D
LAMP BL-FP190A $179 $161 P-VIP 190W Lamp for DS325
LAMP BL-FP190B $224 $202 P-VIP 190W Lamp for X301/DX326/DW326e/H180X
LAMP BL-FP190C $224 $202 P-VIP 190W Lamp for S311/W311/H181X/DS331
LAMP BL-FP190D $224 $202 190W Lamp for S310e/X312/W312
LAMP BL-FP190E $224 $202
P-VIP 190W Lamp for DW333/S312/S316/X316/W316/DX346/BR323/BR326
HD26/GT1080/HD141X/EH200ST/DH1009
LAMP BL-FP195A $224 $202 P-VIP 190W Lamp for HD29Darbee
LAMP BL-FP195B $224 $202 P-VIP 190W Lamp for GT1080Darbee
LAMP BL-FP195C $111 $100 P-VIP 190W Lamp for S365/X365/W365
LAMP BL-FP200H $249 $224 P-VIP 200W Lamp for PRO160S/PRO260X/PRO360W/ES529/BR310/DW312
LAMP BL-FP210B $224 $202 190W Lamp for HD28DSE
LAMP BL-FP220B $111 $100 220W Lamp for EH400+/W400+/X400+
LAMP BL-FP230D $249 $224
P-VIP 230W Lamp for HD20/HD22/HD200X/HD2200/TX615/TX612/EX612/
EX615/HT1080/  EH1020/TH1020/HD180/HD200X-LV/
HT1081/PRO800P/TW615-3D/TX615-3D/ TX612-3D/
TX615-GOV/TW615-GOV
LAMP BL-FP230F $249 $224 P-VIP 230W Lamp for TW610ST/TX610ST/TW610STi/TW610STi+
LAMP BL-FP230G $311 $280 P-VIP 230W Lamp for TX565UT-3D
LAMP BL-FP230H $311 $280 P-VIP 230W Lamp for GT750/GT750E/GT750ECA
LAMP BL-FP230I $311 $280 P-VIP 230W Lamp for HD33/HD3300
LAMP BL-FP230J $311 $280 P-VIP 230W Lamp for HD23
LAMP BL-FP240A $199 $179 P-VIP 240W Lamp for TX631-3D/TW631-3D
LAMP BL-FP240B $249 $224 P-VIP 240W Lamp for TX635-3D/TW635-3D
LAMP BL-FP240D $249 $224 P-VIP 240W Lamp for HD50/HD161X/HD50-WHD/HD161X-WHD
LAMP BL-FP240E $249 $224
P-VIP 240W Lamp for UHD30/UHD50/UHD50X/UHD51A/UHD60/UHD65
UHD51ALV/UHD52ALV
LAMP BL-FP240G $111 $100
P-VIP 240W Lamp for EH334/EH336/WU334/WU336
HD143X / HD27E / HD243X
LAMP BL-FP260C $474 $427 260W Lamp for W402/X402
LAMP BL-FP280C $399 $359 P-VIP 280W Lamp for HD86/HD8600
LAMP BL-FP280D $379 $341 P-VIP 280W Lamp for TX762/TX762-GOV
LAMP BL-FP280F $379 $341 P-VIP 280W Lamp for HD83/HD8300
LAMP BL-FP280G $379 $341 P-VIP 280W Lamp for TW762/TW762-GOV
LAMP BL-FP280H $474 $427 P-VIP 280W Lamp for X401/W401
LAMP BL-FP280I $379 $341 P-VIP 280W Lamp for W307UST/W307USTi
LAMP BL-FP280J $124 $112 P-VIP 280W Lamp for EH415e/EH415/EH415ST/W415e/W415/HD37
LAMP BL-FP285A $186 $167 P-VIP 280W Lamp for WU465/EH465/W460/X460/EH460ST
LAMP BL-FS220C $124 $112 UHP 220W Lamp for W304M/X304M
LAMP BL-FS300C $379 $341 SHP 300W Lamp for TH1060P/TX779P-3D
LAMP BL-FU190A $179 $161 UHP 190W Lamp for TW556-3D/DS339/DX339/DW339
LAMP BL-FU190E $224 $202 UHP 190W Lamp for HD25e/HD131Xe/HD131Xw
Optoma January 2021 Pricelist
Accessories
Effective Jan 1st, 2021
IT HARDWARE
MSEPL 3760
2 of 6
Category Model # MSRP
MSEPL
ENDUSER Description
LAMP BL-FU190F $224 $202
UHP 190W Lamp for S303/W303/X303/BR303/BR320/BR325/S313/X313/
W313/DX343/DW343/BR324/BR327/BR332
LAMP BL-FU195A $111 $100 195W Lamp for S321/S341/W341/X341/W345/X345/W355/X355/EH331
LAMP BL-FU195B $111 $100 195W Lamp for W331/H183X/EH345
LAMP BL-FU195C $224 $202 195W Lamp for HD142X/HD27
LAMP BL-FU200D $111 $100 200W Lamp for S334E/S343/X343/W335/W318ST/X318ST
LAMP BL-FU200E $224 $202 200W Lamp for HD27HDR
LAMP BL-FU240A $286 $257 UHP 240W Lamp for HD25-LV/HD25-LV-WHD/HD25/EH300/HD30B/DH1011
LAMP BL-FU240B $286 $257 UHP 240W Lamp for HD39DARBEE
LAMP BL-FU240G $224 $202 UHP 240W Lamp for HD28HDR
LAMP BL-FU240H $224 $202 UHP 240W Lamp for HD146X
LAMP BL-FU245A $111 $100
UHP 240W Lamp for EH412 / EH412ST / W412 / X412
GT1080HDR / HD39HDR
LAMP BL-FU260C $111 $100 260W Lamp for EH416/WU416/W416/X416/DU380
LAMP BL-FU280B $379 $341 UHP 280W Lamp for TX765W/TW766W
LAMP BL-FU280C $349 $314
UHP 280W Lamp for TW675UST-3D/TW675UTi-3D/TW675UTiM-3D/
TX665UST-3D/TX665UTi-3D/ TX665UTiM-3D/
LAMP BL-FU310A $449 $404 UHP 310W Lamp for EH501/W501/HD36
LAMP BL-FU310B $211 $190 UHP 310W Lamp for EH500/X600/DH1014
LAMP BL-FU310D $186 $167 310W Lamp for EH490/W490/EH504WIFI
LAMP BL-FU330B $186 $167 330W Lamp for EH512/W512
LAMP BL-FN465A $311 $280 465W Lamp for WU630
LAMP BL-FN465B $649 $584 465W Lamp for WU1500
LAMP BL-FP330B $499 $449 P-VIP 330W Lamp for TW775/TX785/TW6000/TX7000
LAMP BL-FP330C $499 $449 P-VIP 330W Lamp for TH7500-NL/PRO8000
LAMP BL-FP350B $561 $505 P-VIP 350W Lamp for EH7700
LAMP BL-FP370A $311 $280 P-VIP 370W Lamp for EH505/EH505-B/EH503/W505/X605
LAMP BL-FU310A $449 $404 UHP 310W Lamp for EH501/W501
LAMP BL-FU310C $449 $404 UHP 310W Lamp for X501
LAMP BL-FU310D $186 $167 310W Lamp for EH504/EH504WIFI
LAMP BL-FU365A $186 $167
365W Lamp for WU515TST/WU515T/WU515/EH515TST
EH515T/EH515/W515T/W515/X515
LAMP BL-FU365B $311 $280 365W Lamp for X605E/EH505E/EH503E
LAMP BL-FU465A $749 $674 465W Lamp for 4K500
LAMP BL-FU465B $349 $314 465W Lamp for EH615T/WU615T
MOUNT BM-4002P $78 $70
Promethean to Optoma Short Throw retrofit adapter plate. Steel grate construction, white
in color.  Supports up to 50 lbs for W318ST/X318ST
MOUNT BM-4003P $78 $70